FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-203-023

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

122,67X43.7

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

OAKLEAF AVE
9-4-3 W SI YELLOW SPGS N 0

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-10-66

6-4-68
5-28-81
10-21-04

LUMZEN JOHN E & ALICE M
LUMZEN ALICE M
SCOTT JULIUS & MARY ALICE
SCOTT MARY ALICE
WEAVER CAROLYN SUE

NO C.F.
SP 70,000

M 2TRS




